MLG/
MLGF
DIMENSIONS WIRING CONNECTIONS
MLG/MLGF MLG/MLGF
MLP/MLPF
MLP/MLPF MLG/MLGF MLG/MLGF
 AC CONNECTION  DC CONNECTION
66
90
3-4M BOLT
18
114
60
338
220V
110V
0V
(+)
(-)
DC 12V/24V
22
BK
G
BK
R
W
73 DIA
5mm HOLES
50 DIA
5mm HOLES
MODEL TYPES ::
FEATURES ::
ORDERING INFORMATION ::
MLG	>	Rotary signal light, Ground-mount
MLP	>	Rotary signal light, Pole-mount
MLGF	>	Flashing signal light, Ground-mount
MLPF	>	Flashing signal light, Pole-mount
ROTARY BEACON
+FLASHING LIGHT
Flashing light (80 FPM)
Rotary driven lights (130 RPM)
Lenses are heat and shock resistant polycarbonate resin
IP20 rated (dust resistant)
Two mounting types available: P-pole and G-ground mounting
MODEL TYPE:: MLG, MLP, MLGF, MLPF
VOLTAGE:: 12, 24, 110, 220
NUMBER OF LIGHTS:: 1
COLOR:: Red, Amber, Green, Blue
EXAMPLE:: MLG-24-1 [rotary beacon, ground mount, red, 24V DC]
ACCESSORIES + OPTIONS ::
MLP
Right angle wall bracket for MLG/MLGF models (DS-24)
mm
6
6
B
U
LB
IP
2
0
VOLTAGE WATT REPLACEMENT BULB
12V AC/DC 5W MLG-12-BULB
24V AC/DC 8W MLG-24-BULB
110V AC 8W MLG-110-BULB
220V AC 8W MLG-220-BULB
15
Jim Hamel
smaller